
Good tip fill and husk cover with

excellent gourmet flavor. Its wide

adaptability has made it a
popular homozygous sugar enhanced

variety in the world.

85

Hybrid Yellow Sugar Enhanced (se)

8'

30"

9.5"

18

HR: MDMV, Ps

IR: Pst

Pathogen and Pest Codes:
MDMV Maize Dwarf Mosaic Virus

Ps Common Rust (Puccinia sorghi)
Pst Stewart's Wilt (Pantoea stewartii)
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Note: All variety information presented herein is based on field and laboratory observation. Actual crop yield and quality are dependent upon many factors beyond our control and NO 

WARRANTY is made for crop yield and quality. Since environmental conditions and local practices may affect variety characteristics and performance, we disclaim any legal responsibility for 

these. Read all tags and labels.They contain important conditions of sale, including limitations of warranties and remedies.


